)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 09:01:59 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0307 (Rat #0138, Act #0077 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0240, H 2495)

A Bill to amend Section 38-43-1020, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fire, marine, and inland marine and
casualty and surety rates, rating organizations, and hearing and action upon applications, so as to provide that each deviation
permitted to be filed, which when approved would result in a uniform percentage decrease, remains effective until disapproved
by the Chief Insurance Commissioner, and to provide for the effective period for each deviation permitted to be filed, which
when approved would result in a uniform percentage increase.

03/08/83
03/15/83
03/17/83
03/22/83
03/22/83
05/25/83
05/26/83
05/27/83
05/31/83
05/31/83
05/31/83
05/31/83
06/07/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-638
Read second time SJ-711

Read third time and sent to House SJ-747

Introduced and read first time HJ-1617

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1617
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3047
Read second time HJ-3162

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3202

Ratified R 138

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/31/83

Act No. 77

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



