May 20, 2024, 09:01:59 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0307 (Rat #0138, Act #0077 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance Similar (S 0240, H 2495)

A Bill to amend Section 38-43-1020, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to fire, marine, and inland marine and casualty and surety rates, rating organizations, and hearing and action upon applications, so as to provide that each deviation permitted to be filed, which when approved would result in a uniform percentage decrease, remains effective until disapproved by the Chief Insurance Commissioner, and to provide for the effective period for each deviation permitted to be filed, which when approved would result in a uniform percentage increase.

03/08/83	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-638
03/15/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-711
03/17/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-747
03/22/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1617
03/22/83	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1617
05/25/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3047
05/26/83	House	Read second time HJ-3162
05/27/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3202
05/31/83		Ratified R 138
05/31/83		Signed By Governor
05/31/83		Effective date 05/31/83
05/31/83		Act No. 77
06/07/83		Copies available